Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

10
5
1
30
20
1,05 10854321,32
< 7,0 A
> 7,0 A
Multiple of Rated Current In
Reference Temperature +23°
All Variants
Circuit Breakers Momentary Action
Switch
Order Number
Type Rated cur- connection type Type Illumination
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 non-illuminated 4410.9001 █
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 non-illuminated 4410.9002
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9003 █
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9004
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9005
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9006 █
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9007 █
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Point Illumination, blue 4410.9008 █
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9009 █
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 19 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9010 █
T12-221-10 10A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9011
T12-221-16 16A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9012 █
T12-222-10 10A Bolts and nuts MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9017 █
T12-222-16 16A Bolts and nuts MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9018
6
Thermal (T- and TA-Line)
T12-MSM www.schurter.com /PG17_20
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breakers Momentary Action
Switch
Order Number
Type Rated cur- connection type Type Illumination
T12-221-15 15A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 non-illuminated 4410.9019 █
T12-221-15 15A Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8 mm MSM LA 22 Ring Illumination, blue, 24 VDC 4410.9021 █
Coupler is included
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER